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No DELUXE BIG SCREEN £
1 Hummer DIx 19500
1 Nascar Twin DIx (Global VR) 6750
1 Need For Speed Carbon DIx Conversion Twin 5950
1 Lets Go Jungle DX 5495
1 Outrun 2 SP DIx 4750
1 House Of The Dead 4 52" DIx 3200
1 Silent Hill DX 3195
2 Ferrari F355 2 Challenge DIx 3150
2 Daytona 2 DIx with Plasma Screen 2750
1 House Of The Dead 4 29" Mini DIx 2550
2 Time Crisis 3 DIx 2250
2 Soul Surfer DIx 2250
3 F-Zero Ax DIx 1950
4 House of the Dead 3 DIx 1950
5 Ferrari F355 Challenge DlIx 1950
1 Route 66 DIx 1850
6 Ghost Squad DIx 1795
4 18 Wheeler DIx 1575
1 Harley Davidson DIx 1550
1 Percussion Master 995
1 Tsumo DIx 995
1 Star Wars Pod Racer DIx 995
1 Warzaid 4 Player 995
1 LA GunDlIx 995
1 Ridge Racer DIx 995
1 Coopers?9 995
5 Virtua Cop 3 DIx 995
2 Scud Racer DIx 950
1 Target Terror Showcase DIx 850
1 House of the Dead 1 DIx 500

No SEGA NAOMI CABS £
1 VirtuaCop 3 1595
1 House of the Dead 3 1295
1 Ghost Squad 1295
1 Route 66 850

No UPRIGHT DRIVERS £
1 SegaRally?2 995
1 Need for Speed GT 795
1 Sega Rally 550

No HARRY LEVY PUSHERS £
1 8pl Strictly Rock and Roll hex 4500
1 6pl Big Ben Hex 3950
1 3pl Pop Idle Straight 3750
3 8pl Salsa Hex 3595
5 8pl Rhythm & Blues Hex 2950
1 4pl Jolly Olly's 2250
1 1pl Elis 1995
2 6pl Bar X Hex 1950
2 6pl Coin Olympics straight 1850
1 3pl Bar X Wall (half hex) 1750
1 1pl Casino Winner 1495
2 6pl New Circus Circus Hex 1450
1 6pl Tropicana Hex 1250
3 6pl Rodeo Straight 750

No CROMPTONS PUSHERS £
1 4pl Reactor V2 3750
1 6pl Electric Rock Hex 3750
2 12pl Pennyfalls Straight 3750
2 4pl Reactor V1 3250
3 3pl Spinna Winna 3250
1 6pl Love Machine 2500
1 6pl Disco Fever Hex 1950
1 6pl Grand Prix Straight 1750
2 8pl Orbita Hex 1650
1 3pl Wall Flippa Winna Straight 1350
4 6pl Cash Roulette Straight 1350
1 8pl Happy Days Hex 1250
1 8pl Big Top Hex 1250
7 4pl Luxor 1250
1 6pl Rio Carnival Straight 850
1 6pl Hollywood Straight 750
1 6pl Gold Coast Straight 750

All Pushers sold as seen, working off arcade floor
No guarantee that any features or tilts will be working

No NSM _MUSIC £
1 Performer Grand ii 400
2 Performer Grand 2000 400
1 Digital Thunder 300
1 Lightning 2000 Wall Juke 300
No STOOLS £
17 Short Black 49.95
120 Tall Black 49.95
118 Tall Blue 49.95
16 Tall Red 49.95
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TWIN SIT DOWN
AfterBurner Climax Commander Twin
(with Decoration Gantry)
Need For Speed Carbon Conversion Twin
Mario Kart 2 conversion
Fast & Furious Twin C/Pit
Battle Gear 4 Twin C/Pit
Ferrari F355 Challenge 2
Ferrari F355 Twin
Chase HQ 2 Twin C/Pit
Sega Rally 2 Twin
Battle Gear 3 Twin
Sega Rally 2 (conversion)
Ridge Racer V Twin
Valve Limit Twin
Dirt Devils Twin
Race On Twin
Scud Racer Twin
Faster than Speed Twin
Manx TT
Star Wars Pod Racer
Daytona Twin (Wooden)
Tokyo Wars Twin
Touring Cars Twin
SIMS & SITS
Battle Gear 4 C/Pit (linkable)
Battle Gear 4 C/Pit Tuned
Chase HQ 2 C/Pit
Cruisin Exotica C/Pit
Crazy Taxi C/Pit
Ring Riders C/Pit (linkable)
Revolt C/Pit (linkable)
Initial D3 C/Pit
18 Wheeler C/Pit
Cart Fury C/Pit
Tokyo Cop C/Pit (linkable)
Club Kart C/Pit (linkable)
Smashing Drive C/Pit (linkable)
Off Road Challenge C/Pit
Sky Target
Rave Racer C/Pit
DEDICATED VIDEO U/R
GUITAR HERO
Alpine Racer Il Midi
Kick n Kick
Rolling Extreme
Golden Tee Fore 2008
DANCE MACHINES

DDR X

Euromix 2 Dance Stage

Euromix 1 Dance Stage

DDR Supernova

Dancing Stage

Andimiro Pump It Up NX1

Andimiro Pump It Up NXA
VARIOUS PUSHERS

Seaside Special Hex

Seaside Special Straight

Bellfruit 6pl Monopoly straight

Bellfruit 8pl Monopoly Hex

Bellfruit 8pl Crazy Fruits Hex

Bellfruit 8pl Pink Panther

Bellfruit 8pl Pacman Hex

2pl Carribean Gold

£

6750

4950
4850
4295
3700
2950
2750
2650
2450
1950
1700
1650
1500
1450
1450
1450
1450
1195
1150
995
950
750
£
1850
1850
1650
1250
1150
1150
1095
995
995
950
950
895
795
695
595
450
£
5500
1195
750
750
495
£
4150
3950
3450
3150
2950
2750
2550
£
7450
7450
4750
4750
4250
3950
2950
1595

All Pushers sold as seen, working off arcade floor

No guarantee that any features or tilts will be working
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ELAUT CRANES
1pl Low Boy
VARIOUS CRANES

1pl Elfin Cupid
1pl Big Choice Crane
1pl Bubbles Crane
1pl Sweetland Low Boy
1pl Tractor Time

THOMAS CHANGE MACHINES
Thomas 5001 Ardac Elite
Thomas 5002

VARIOUS CHANGE MACHINES

Scan Coin AC3
JNC HC2 2 NV9 Hopper Note&Coin
JNC 3002 NV9

AIRHOCKEY
Dynamo Hot Flash 7ft

£
495
£
925
595
595
595
895
£
1450
950
£
975
745
750
£
625
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Time Crisis 4 Twin

Time Crisis 3 Twin

Cobra The Arcade Std

Time Crisis 2 Twin

Vampire Nights

Ranger Mission

Sports Shooting U.S.A

Gunblade

Silent Scope Ex

Crisis Zone

House of the Dead

Virtua Cop 2

Fatal Judgement

Silent Scope
VARIOUS NOV / REDEM

Andamiro Hammer 2 NEW!
Barber Cut

Football Fever NEW!
Push A Prize NEW!

All About Timing NEW!
Crack The Code NEW!
Whirlpool

Falgas Basketball
Boxer Deluxe (New) (Dawpol)
London Bus 6pl

Giant Stacker

Medal Master

Donkey Derby 6pl
Giant Lighthouse
Boxer (New) (Dawpol)
Spongebob Jellyfish
Magic Safe

NBA Basketball
Portrait Studio

Crazy Hoops

Stacker (used)

World Cup Penalty Chute Out (Ticket)

Star Trek Borg Contact
Lighthouse

Van Gogh Workroom
Johnny Applespeed
Gravity Hill (Capsule Vend)
Movie Stop

Roll N Bowl 1pl
Flaming Finger

Whistle Stop

Power Surge

Bee Bee Boppin (ticket)

Extreme Challenge (Capsule Vend)

Roll a Win 1pl MK | ticket
Cyclone (Ticket)
Wacky Duck
Andamiro Hammer
Shoot It Up (Capsule Vend)
Addams Family Shocker
Capsule Express
Panic Park
Spider Stompin
Cash Craze (capsule)
Love & Berry
Money Cross (capsule)
Crazy 8's
Key Catcher 1pl
Slam Dunk
Fantasy Fishing (Capsule)
Sports Arena (Prize Vend)
1pl Super Hoopla
Bee Lucky (Capsule Vend)
Buzy Bee (Capsule)
Rotary Star

KIDDIE RIDES
Mr Buggy Kiddie Ride (used)
Big Foot
Alladin
Kiddie Coaster
Space Car
Winnie the Pooh
Nasa Rocket
Puffin Billy
Musical Mushroom
Elephants
Jimbo Jet Set
RGM Express Train
Porche Car
Fire Engine
Brown Bear
Fire Elephant

5495

2250
1850
995
995
995
995
725
695
650
575
550
400
300

4100
3595
3450
3450
3250
3050
2295
2250
2000
1995
1950
1895
1795
1795
1795
1750
1750
1750
1750
1695
1500
1495
1295
1150
1150
1095
995
995
995
995
995
995
995
995
950
950
895
795
795
750
750
750
695
695
695
695
695
650
650
550
550
525
475
425
395

1995
1250
995
995
995
795
650
595
550
450
450
450
350
325
295
295
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